
Spring Street W
illiam

s Street

H
ugh Street

St John’s Street

SkyTrain
West Coast Express

St John’s
Centre

LO
W

ER
 F

LO
O

R
G

R
O

U
N

D
 F

LO
O

R

Fix Auto

Kurt Lew
endon

Blue T-Kote Port Moody
Karate

Fix Auto

 Maple Import
Japan

Automotive

Dents
Unlimited

Hong’s
Martial 

Arts

Muay Thai Havana CubanaPort Moody
Karate

Fix AutoFix Auto

Spring Street

St. John’s Street

W
ill

ia
m

s 
St

re
et

David
Sheremeta

Laric Furniture
Finishings

D
avid

Sherem
eta

St. John’s Centre
2914 St John’s Street, Port Moody, BC    

Bob Tattle
btattle@anthemproperties.com
604 488 3638anthemproperties.com

N

This is a representation for leasing purposes only and should not be used 
for measurements and co-tenancy of any kind. This drawing is not to scale.

Sq.ft.Unit # Street Tenant Name

Separate OwnershipLeased Common AreasAvailable

Maple Import Japan Automotive
Dents Unlimited
David Sheremeta
Laric Furniture
David Sheremeta
Kurt Lewendon
Blue T-Kote
Hong’s Martial Arts
Muay Thai
Port Moody Karate
Fix Auto
Havana Cubana

85
87 
2911
2913
2915 
2917 
2919
2914 
2920
2922
2926
2934

2,762
1,946
2,809
1,450
1,450
1,474
2,837
2,252
2,088
3,877
8,004
1,123

Williams St
Williams St
Spring St
Spring St
Spring St
Spring St
Spring St
St John’s St
St John’s St
St John’s St
St John’s St
St John’s St


