Spring Street Maple Import LOWER FLOOR Williams Street GROUND FLOOR Havana Cubana St. John's Street 7 Available Common Areas Separate Ownership

St. John's Centre

2914 St John's Street, Port Moody, BC



Unit #	Street	Sq.ft.	Tenant Name
85	Williams St	2,762	Maple Import Japan Automotive
87	Williams St	1,946	Dents Unlimited
2911	Spring St	2,809	David Sheremeta
2913	Spring St	1,450	Laric Furniture
2915	Spring St	1,450	David Sheremeta
2917	Spring St	1,474	Kurt Lewendon
2919	Spring St	2,837	Blue T-Kote
2914	St John's St	2,252	Hong's Martial Arts
2920	St John's St	2,088	Muay Thai
2922	St John's St	3,877	Port Moody Karate
2926	St John's St	8,004	Fix Auto
2934	St John's St	1,123	Havana Cubana



Bob Tattle

btattle@anthemproperties.com 604 488 3638